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(+61)894018100

The menu of San Remo Pizza Whitfords from Perth includes 45 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the
menu cost about A$10. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. At San Remo Pizza Whitfords, a
restaurant with Italian dishes from Perth, you can enjoy typical Italian cuisine, including classics like pizza and
pasta, Also, you shouldn't miss out on the tasty pizza, traditional freshly baked in a wood oven.
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fippetizers

GARLIC BREAD

10 most popular

CHEESY

Etras

EXTRA CHEESE

Seqfood
SMOKED OYSTERS
Side dishes
JACK BIANCA

Sauces

MARINARA SAUCE

Dessert

PINEAPPLE PANNA COTTA

Drinks

KIRKS

lamm & héiihnchen

MUSHROOM

Beer
GINGER BEER
Mexican dishes

CHILLI

$3.2

$0.7

$0.3

$0.3

$5.2

$9.7

$0.3

$3.2

$0.3

$0.3

Cold drinks
LIPTON PEACH ICED TEA $3.2
Pasta klein
SAN REMO $9.7

Regular crust - mitiel

THE WORKS $9.7
Calzones

ALL MEAT $9.7
fippetisers

ANCHOVIES $0.3
Sides & snacks

OLIVES $0.3
Wood oven traditional pizza
AUSSIE $9.7
Choose your own pasia

FRESH TOMATO $0.3

Banquet 2 (plant based)
($45)

CAPSICUM $0.3
[ ] [ ]

Non alcoholic drinks

FANTA $3.2

SAN PELLIGRINO $2.3
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@
Pizza
CAPRICCIOSA
MARGHERITA

Options
BIG BOTTLE OF DRINK
TOMATO AND HERBS

Pizza (small)
GREG SPECIAL

MARASCIALLA
PORTIFINO

Restaurant calegory

MEXICAN
AMERICAN
GLUTEN FREE

$9.7
$9.7

$1.0
$0.3

$9.7
$9.7
$9.7

$9.7
$9.7
$2.6

VEGETARIAN $9.7

Soft drinks

LEMON SQUASH

LEMONADE $2.3

COCA-COLA

WATER

COCA-COLA $2.3
(] (]

Dishes are also prepared with

these ingredients

CHICKEN $9.7

BACON $0.3

SHRIMP $0.3

PEPPERONI $0.3

ONION $0.3

HAM $0.3
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San fiemo Pizza Whilfords

1037 Endeavour Rd Hillays, Opening Hours:

Perth, Australia Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:00

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00




